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Public Disclosure Form

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of Clear Media Limited

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers:

Party Date Purchase / | Number of shares Price per share Resultant balance Percentage of class
Sale (including those of (including those of
any person with whom | any person with whom
there is an agreement | there is an agreement
or understanding) or understanding)
International Value | 4 February 2020 | Purchase 4,000 $5.4100 88,215,850 16.2850%
Advisers, LLC Purchase 10,000 $5.4100 88,225,850 16.2868%
Purchase 10,000 $5.4000 88,235,850 16.2887%
Purchase 1,000 $5.4000 88,236,850 16.2889%
Purchase 6,000 $5.4000 88,242,850 16.2900%
Purchase 3,000 $5.4000 88,245,850 16.2905%
Purchase 1,000 $5.4000 88,246,850 16.2907%
Purchase 6,000 $5.3700 88,252,850 16.2918%
Purchase 10,000 $5.4000 88,262,850 16.2937%
Purchase 4,000 $5.3900 88,266,350 16.2944%
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Purchase 6,000 $5.3900 88,272,850 16.2955%
Purchase 6,000 $5.3800 88,278,850 16.2966%
Purchase 4,000 $5.3900 88,282,850 16.2974%
Purchase 10,000 $5.3800 88,292,850 16.2992%
Purchase 3,000 $5.3900 88,295,850 16.2998%
Purchase 7,000 $5.3900 88,302,850 16.3010%
Purchase 3,000 $5.3900 88,305,850 16.3016%
Purchase 6,000 $5.3900 88,311,850 16.3027%
Purchase 12,000 $5.3800 88,323,850 16.3049%
Purchase 12,000 $5.3800 88,335,850 16.3071%
Purchase 12,000 $5.3800 88,347,850 16.3094%
Purchase 10,000 $5.3800 88,357,850 16.3112%
Purchase 2,000 $5.3800 88,359,850 16.3116%
Purchase 10,000 $5.3800 88,369,850 16.3134%
Purchase 2,000 $5.3800 88,371,850 16.3138%
Purchase 3,000 $5.3800 88,374,850 16.3143%
Purchase 2,000 $5.3900 88,376,850 16.3147%
Purchase 7,000 $5.3900 88,383,850 16.3160%
Purchase 5,000 $5.3900 88,388,850 16.3169%
Purchase 5,000 $5.3900 88,393,850 16.3178%
Purchase 2,000 $5.3900 88,395,850 16.3182%
Purchase 5,000 $5.3900 88,400,850 16.3191%
Purchase 7,000 $5.3700 88,407,850 16.3204%
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Purchase 4,000 $5.3900 88,411,850 16.3212%
Purchase 1,000 $5.3900 88,412,850 16.3214%
Purchase 4,000 $5.3900 88,416,850 16.3221%
Purchase 3,000 $5.3900 88,419,850 16.3226%
Purchase 2,000 $5.3900 88,421,850 16.3230%
Purchase 10,000 $5.3800 88,431,850 16.3249%
Purchase 2,000 $5.3800 88,433,850 16.3252%
Purchase 2,000 $5.3800 88,435,850 16.3256%
Purchase 8,000 $5.3800 88,443,850 16.3271%
Purchase 2,000 $5.3800 88,445,850 16.3274%

End

Note:

International Value Advisers, LLC is a Class (6) associate of the Offeree company by virtue of its holdings of ordinary shares in the Offeree company.

Dealings were made for the account of discretionary investment clients.

International Value Advisers, LLC is ultimately owned by Charles de Vaulx.




